Tennis 2019
Varsity

January 31
February 5
February 7
February 12
February 19
February 21
February 26
February 28
March 5
March 12
March 14
March 15
March 16
March 19
March 21
March 26
April 8-11

JVv

January 31
February 9
February 9
February 13
February 16
February 16
February 25
March 7
March 9
March 9
March 11
March 27

West Hall

Stephens County
North Forsyth
Central Forsyth
White County
Chestatee

Flowery Branch
Denmark HS

GAC

North Hall

Cherokee Bluff
Granger Tournament
Granger Tournament
Dawson County
East Hall

Fannin County
Region Tournament

West Hall

North Hall
Central Forsyth
Dawson County
Gainesville
Flowery Branch
Gilmer County
Johns Creek
Pickens County
Gilmer County
Gilmer County
Dawson County

Home
Home
Home
Central Park
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
DCHS

Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home

4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
TBD
TBD
4:00
4:00
4:00
TBD

5:00
8:00
10:30
4:00
8:00
11:00
4:00
4:00
8:00
11:00
4:00
4:00



