Tennis 2019

Varsity

January 31	West Hall	Home	4:00
February 5	Stephens County	Home	4:00
February 7	North Forsyth	Home	4:00
February 12	Central Forsyth	Central Park	4:00
February 19	White County	Home	4:00
February 21	Chestatee	Home	4:00
February 26	Flowery Branch	Away	4:00
February 28	Denmark HS	Home	4:00
March 5	GAC	Home	4:00
March 12	North Hall	Away	4:00
March 14	Cherokee Bluff	Away	4:00
March 15	Granger Tournament	Away	TBD
March 16	Granger Tournament	Away	TBD
March 19	Dawson County	Away	4:00
March 21	East Hall	Home	4:00
March 26	Fannin County	Home	4:00
April 8-11	Region Tournament	DCHS	TBD

JV

January 31	West Hall	Home	5:00
February 9	North Hall	Home	8:00
February 9	Central Forsyth	Home	10:30
February 13	Dawson County	Away	4:00
February 16	Gainesville	Home	8:00
February 16	Flowery Branch	Home	11:00
February 25	Gilmer County	Away	4:00
March 7	Johns Creek	Away	4:00
March 9	Pickens County	Home	8:00
March 9	Gilmer County	Home	11:00
March 11	Gilmer County	Home	4:00
March 27	Dawson County	Home	4:00